
SASO services 

membership

Step forward
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Arising out of SASO's role in serving the business sector, SASO 
provides services that contribute to the growth and continuity 
of business. SASO provides all means to facilitate promoting the 
quality infrastructure in supporting companies' competitiveness 
and improving their efficiency and productivity.

About the membership
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Reducing the costs for the enterprise.

Discounted membership packages for 
micro, small and medium 
enterprises. 

Developing capabilities and skills of 
enterprises staffs in the fields of 
quality infrastructure.

Various services provided by the membership 
that contribute to qualitative leap for your 
enterprise in terms of strategic, 
administrative and operational aspects.

Why should we join 

the membership of 

SASO?
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Developing products and improving services.

Consumer Protection.

Beneficiary satisfaction.

Access to markets.

Higher competitiveness.

Sustainability of the enterprise.

Reducing costs for better investment.

Added value for 
enterprises
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Textile Services Standards

Measurements 

Sectors We Serve

Mechanic and MetalsChemicals and Petroleum

Construction and 
building materials

Electricity and Electronics
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10,000 SR

15%

50%

15%

15%

Immediately 

5,000 SR

10%

25%

10%

10%

monthly 

5%

5%

5%

2,000 SR

Membership of 

large enterprises

Discount on the costs of the initial application to obtain the quality mark

Discount on standards purchases 

Discount on the services provided by the Consulting and Technical Services Center 

Discount on training courses at the training center

Reporting updates to standards previously purchased 

Announcing the courses held by the training center 

Providing an account manager 

An invitation to attend events organized by SASO 

* Invitation for participating in technical committees to develop standards of the member's field 

Subscription costs are annual
*As defined in the technical committees' working system 



11

1,200 SR

5%

5%

5%

3,000 SR

10%

25%

10%

10%

Monthly 

6,000 SR

15%

50%

15%

15%

Immediately 

Membership of 

medium enterprises

Discount on the costs of the initial application to obtain the quality mark

Discount on standards purchases 

Discount on the services provided by the Consulting and Technical Services Center 

Discount on training courses at the training center

Reporting updates to standards previously purchased 

Announcing the courses held by the training center 

Providing an account manager 

An invitation to attend events organized by SASO 

* Invitation for participating in technical committees to develop standards of the member's field 

Subscription costs are annual
*As defined in the technical committees' working system 

40% discount on the total amount of subscription
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800 SR

15%

15%

15%

10%

2,000 SR

20%

35%

20%

20%

Monthly 

4,000 SR

25%

60%

25%

25%

Immediately 

Membership of 

small enterprises

Discount on the costs of the initial application to obtain the quality mark

Discount on standards purchases 

Discount on the services provided by the Consulting and Technical Services Center 

Discount on training courses at the training center

Reporting updates to standards previously purchased 

Announcing the courses held by the training center 

Providing an account manager 

An invitation to attend events organized by SASO 

* Invitation for participating in technical committees to develop standards of the member's field 

Subscription costs are annual
*As defined in the technical committees' working system 

60% discount on the total amount of subscription
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1,000 SR

20%

35%

20%

20%

Monthly 

400 SR

15%

15%

15%

10%

2,000 SR

25%

60%

25%

25%

Immediately 

Membership of 

micro enterprises

Discount on the costs of the initial application to obtain the quality mark

Discount on standards purchases 

Discount on the services provided by the Consulting and Technical Services Center 

Discount on training courses at the training center

Reporting updates to standards previously purchased 

Announcing the courses held by the training center 

Providing an account manager 

An invitation to attend events organized by SASO 

* Invitation for participating in technical committees to develop standards of the member's field 

Subscription costs are annual
*As defined in the technical committees' working system 

80% discount on the total amount of subscription
+ 1 Year free
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CONTACT US

8001160000

Take a #step forward and apply for 

membership in SASO's services

Click here

https://www.saso.gov.sa/en/eservices/pages/details.aspx?serviceid=370


THANK YOU


